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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. Koese

P.A. de Vogel
Theo van Dongen
C. van den Bos
J. Koese

Hans Groenendijk
Jan van der Valk
Bestman

van 't Veer
Koese

de Blok

. Bestman

.A. de Vogel
.C. Wagner

van den Bos
Klink
Jongejan
Vroegindeweij
Koese

Bestman

Klink

.M. Koese

.A. de Vogel
van 't Veer
Hans Groenendijk
P.A. de Vogel

A. Bestman

G.M. Koese

J. Jongejan

D. Vroegindeweij
R. van den Bos
C. van 't Veer
Theo van Dongen
J. Jongejan

Hans Groenendijk
Theo van Dongen
J. Jongejan

A. de Blok

Jan Polder

Jan van der Valk
J. Jongejan

A. Bestman

Theo van Dongen
B. Schuurman
Hans Groenendijk
R. van den Bos
J. Jongejan

R. van den Bos
Theo van Dongen
J. Jongejan

Ringnr

0-1466564 V
1-1166730 V
1-1166975

9-1638399 V
1-1165124 V
6-1491390

9-1638600 V
9-1657141

8-1068151 V
1-1165132

0-1466442

8-1091289

0-1466212 V
9-1637514 V
9-1638424
1-1165044
9-1637628
1-1336991
9-1637567
0-1467190
1-1165043
8-1068048
9-1636660
7-1243424
7-1245100
1-1166719
8-1091280
1-1165216
5-1671951
1-1165814
1-1166311
8-1067905
9-1310416 V
3-1198675

1-1164651

1-1166977 V
7-1244098 V
0-1466416

9-1637107

0-1467357 Vv
0-1466691 V
6-1513797

0-1777409 Vv
9-1637192 V
9-1638149

1-1166161 V
7-1244094 V
1-1166310

0-1466250 Vv
3-1198700 V
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Punten

150.
150.
147.
146.
144.
142.
142.
139.
138.
137.
134.
134.
132.
130.
129.
126.
126.
124.
122.
121.
119.
118.
11le6.
114.
114.
111.
110.
108.
106.
106.
103.
102.
101.
99.
98.
96.
95.
93.
91.
90.
88.
87.
85.
83.
83.
80.
79.
78.
75.
75.
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